
12U South Arrowhead Fastpitch League Schedule 2023
FINAL 5/12/2023

1 South Ridge Panthers Miranda Kelley 218-481-3191 mnkelley16@yahoo.com
2 Floodwood Bryan Hutchinson 218-341-3477 bhutchinson@nie-mn.com
3 Proctor 12U Fog Jeremy Johnson 218-348-4015 johnson55720@gmail.com
4 Proctor 12U Thunder Jason Kowalczak 218-348-3679 jmkowalczak@gmail.com
5 Esko 12U Coleman Azur Coleman 218-590-1003 azurvi@yahoo.com
6 Esko 12U Theisen Tony Theisen 218-393-9549 theisen55@gmail.com
7 Cloquet Fond Du Lac Miles Differding 218-600-9248 19miles90@gmail.com
8 Cloquet Asphalt of Duluth Dave Graham 218-591-3124 teddie5569@aol.com
9 Cloquet Fig Tree Chris Metzer 218-391-3188 chrismetzer@yahoo.com

10 Cloquet Community Printing Carissa Scanlon 218-591-8060 carissa.metzer@yahoo.com
11 Carlton 12U Libby Socha 218-341-0197 lsoch7@live.com
12 Barnum Gold Stacey Rhodes 910-391-0240 stacey.rhodes01@gmail.com
13 Barnum Maroon Amanda Nordstrom 218-428-5833 anordstrom@isd91.org
14 MLWR Nordstrom's Sanitation Abby Danelski 218-393-0562 abbydanelski@gmail.com
15 MLWR Northwoods Credit Union Tina Gilpin 320-279-2606 gilpin4101@gmail.com

Tuesday 5/23/2023 Tuesday 5/30/2023
1 BYE 7 v 3 5:30 Proctor #2

2 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2 7 v 4 7:00 Proctor #2
4 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1 1 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Floodwood
8 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper 11 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1
6 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2 9 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Willow River West

10 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Carlton 15 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2
14 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Barnum 5 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Barnum
13 v 15 5:30 & 7:00 Willow River East 12 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper

Tuesday 6/6/2023 Tuesday 6/13/2023
9 v 12 5:30 Barnum 15 v 8 5:30 Cloquet Braun Truss #1
9 v 13 7:00 Barnum 15 v 9 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1
7 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Floodwood 2 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Barnum
8 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 South Ridge 12 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Carlton

11 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Willow River West 4 v 14 5:30 & 7:00 Willow River West
6 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1 1 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2
15 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2 6 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2
4 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper 10 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper

Tuesday 6/20/2023 Tuesday 6/27/2023
12 v 7 5:30 Cloquet Braun Truss #1 6 v 14 5:30 Willow River West
12 v 10 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1 6 v 15 7:00 Willow River West
13 v 8 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2 10 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 South Ridge
5 v 15 5:30 & 7:00 Willow River West 2 v 5 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper
1 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2 4 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Barnum
9 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper 8 v 3 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2
3 v 11 5:30 & 7:00 Carlton 13 v 7 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1
14 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Floodwood 11 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2

THURSDAY 7/6/2023 Tuesday 7/11/2023
14 v 7 5:30 Cloquet Braun Truss #1 11 v 5 5:30 Esko Upper
14 v 8 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1 11 v 6 7:00 Esko Upper
3 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2 12 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 South Ridge
11 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2 2 v 10 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun Truss #1
9 v 2 5:30 & 7:00 Floodwood 7 v 15 5:30 & 7:00 Willow River West
5 v 1 5:30 & 7:00 South Ridge 3 v 9 5:30 & 7:00 Cloquet Braun ACCT #2

13 v 6 5:30 & 7:00 Esko Upper 8 v 4 5:30 & 7:00 Proctor #2
15 v 12 5:30 & 7:00 Barnum 14 v 13 5:30 & 7:00 Barnum 

Playoffs will be July 18 and July 20


